

GR 1375/13

30

16-03-.2020

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A .
2 accused person on c/b are present by hazira.

No E/R of W/A of 2 accused persons are received .

Case is adjourned.

To 05.05.2020 for appearance of 2 accused and E/R of W/A of 2 accused persons .

Issue fresh W.A against 2 accused persons namely Ranjit Roy and Bimal Roy.
BC-II is directed to do the needful.

D/C
JM-II, Dinhata

JM-II, Dinhata